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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
TYMOCHTEE TWP.

SECTION 24 T. 1 S. R. 14 E.
PIN OWNER

38-0010-0060-00 CEMETERY QUAKER
38-0285-0000-00 ROMANKO FARMS INC
38-0285-0100-00 ATKIN TOMMY L & CAROL A JTS
38-0285-0200-00 ATKIN TOMMY L & CAROL A JTS
38-0285-0300-00 LININGER DAVID A&BETH TRUSTEES
38-0290-0000-00 BACON CHRISTOPHER M
38-0290-0100-00 BACON CHRISTOPHER M
38-0290-0200-00 BENTZ NANCY DIANE TRUSTEE
38-0290-0300-00 OSBORN WILLIAM W
38-0290-0301-00 STOBER JOSEPH JASON
38-0295-0000-00 BENTZ NANCY DIANE TRUSTEE
38-0300-0000-00 BENTZ NANCY DIANE TRUST
38-0300-0100-00 BENTZ NANCY DIANE TRUSTEE
38-0305-0000-00 LININGER DAVID A&BETH TRUSTEES
38-0305-0100-00 WEIR JANA L & ROBERT N
38-0310-0000-00 LININGER DAVID A&BETH TRUSTEES
38-0310-0100-00 WEIR JANA L & ROBERT N
38-0315-0000-00 TSCHANEN CHRIS B & MICHELLE M
38-0315-0000-00 TSCHANEN CHRIS B & MICHELLE M
38-0320-0000-00 BACON DAVID F & LAURA S TRUSTEE
38-0325-0000-00 BACON CHRISTOPHER M
38-0330-0000-00 BACON DAVID F & LAURA S TRUSTEE
38-0335-0000-00 BACON DAVID F & LAURA S TRUSTEE
38-0340-0000-00 BACON DAVID F & LAURA S TRUSTEE
38-0340-0100-00 LAURSEN JENNIFER R MILLER
38-0340-0100-00 LAURSEN JENNIFER R MILLER
38-0340-0101-00 BACON DAVID F & LAURA S TRUSTEE
38-0345-0000-00 OSBORN WILLIAM W
38-0350-0000-00 OSBORN WILLIAM W
38-0350-0100-00 ADELSPERGER MARK E & BONNIE L
38-0355-0000-00 OSBORN SHAWN L
38-0355-0100-00 OSBORN SHAWN L
38-0360-0000-00 OSBORN WILLIAM W
38-0360-0100-00 CONCRETE PROPERTIES LLC
38-0365-0000-00 OSBORN WILLIAM W
38-0365-0100-00 CONCRETE PROPERTIES LLC
38-0365-0200-00 ADELSPERGER MARK E & BONNIE L
38-0370-0000-00 DUNLAP WILLIAM H


